From: Schurr, Kent

Sent: Friday, February 24, 2012 12:55 PM

To: Harold, John; Egger, Christopher; Brown, Chris; Morreale, Michael; Haygood, Joe; Lally,
Shawn; Sweet, William; Merris, Geoffrey

Cc: Paul Rittman; Reilly, Jim; Meyer, Chris; Spokane, Randy

Subject: Slides from Bonus Roll-Out Phone Conference

Attachments: Pain First Semester 2012 Bonus Plan Overview to RSMs Ver1 1 - Feb 24 2012.pdf

Everyone,

As a follow-up to our call today, attached are the slides.
Have a great weekend!

Kent
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Quota Based

Share Growth

0-1.0%

1.1:2.0%

Relative
Ranking

ank

Payout

500

1000

op 10%

40,000

1000

1500

ext 20%

20000

1500

2000

ext 40%

510,000

2000

2800

ext 20%

$5,000

2500

3000
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Assumed Market
Growth

Qu ota Hlstory Ccm panent

[ — I © +Untapped Potential Componen o

Max. ™

Accessible y g

Share ntapF,’e
Potential

........................................................ Untapped Potential Component -
\ All territories are expected to grow

by capturing a percentage from
their remaining market potential

Total Market

Sales \
History History Component - All territories
Multiplier are expected to achieve a multiple

of last year’s sales
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Teva IC Payout Curves
Pt o Fanged She i@t Talbve

Target

Payout ¥ of Target

SRIEETRE

$7.22000

=818 BR A0
$19.110.00

BB
100.0%% . $21.000.00
B (65 Bl 8L * AT
02,022 $23.100.00
AnEnss Eemee LGP B
104.0%2 120,022 $25,200.00
SEEE o AR 2R R0 00
106.0% 130.0% $27.200.00
RO b R b SIRaETER
108.0% 140.0%% $29.400.00
lEle b MelE . S3045000
110,03 /OO0 | 43150000
B b e dbRlbe o e B BRI
N2.0% 1E0.0% $33.600.00
14022 170.0% $35,700.00
SWeBE b WROE b $3RTE0N0
6.0 $37.800.00
i . §3sesoon
8.0% I $33.900.00
120.0%% 200,07 $42.000.00
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Fayout Malbrix

Key Results Areas Payout Eovel

L300

= Soecigists whio achieve =

>

-1 g

ent Rrget payout of $3,600
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Digussion 350 AR MED Repat

ED Repaat

2 iy

Has the Mans
Cusfomers ana

5,730 {Yes to all £2,375 {Yegbo 2}

TOTAL MBO OPPORTUNITY = %6, 750

TARGET PAYDUT 46,750 (per semester) $13,508 {annually)

Each MBO Component Target Payout AT.50 {por semester)
Finsd evatuztion of ncentive con tion wift also wdude nf cegarding whethey porfarrnance and professional conduct was consistent with the feftar ard tha spirit

of e Uowpany's Dompfiance Frograrn, Code of Conduct and compliance-relaied policies,
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Est¥YTE Attainment
Cuarterly Advance/Payment
Achisved »=53000 REMS

Est YTD Attainment
Quarterly Advance/Payment
Achieved 52000 REMS

Est YTD Attainment
Cuarterty Advance/Payment
Achieved S2000 REMS
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L% e L

a1
101%
5,250.00
750.00
6,000.00

a1

"

96%
4,305.00
500.00
4,805.00

Qi
95%
4,068.75
500.00
4,568.75

10056

5,250.00
500.00
5,750.00

2
100%
5,250.00
500.00
5,750.00

100%
5,250.00
750.00
5,000.00

Q3

102%
$ 7,822.50
$ 5,750.00
% 14,572.50

101%

5,250.00
500.00
5,750.00

Q3
101%
2,250.00
500,00
5.750.00

99%
$ 5485.25
S 4,000.00
3 9,486.25

Totai¥TE
$ 32,100.00 k

Tatal YTD

$ 30,000.00 |

Total ¥TE

$ 25,555.00
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